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Department: 
Health 
PROVINCE OF KWAZULU-NATAL 

DIRECTORATE: 
Phys1cal Address: 121 Chief Albert Luthuli Street 
Capital Towers Buildmg, Pietermaritzburg 3201 CENTRAL SUPPLY CHAIN 
Postal Address: P/Bag x9051, Pietermaritzburg 3200 MANAGEMENT 
Tel: 033 846 7300 Fax: 033 846 7422 
~ 

OFFICIAL CLOSING REGISTER 

INSTITUTION EKUHLENGENI PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITAL 
CLOSING DATE 23/05/2017 
CLOSING TIME 11 : 00 

BID NUMBER ZNB 9563//2017 -H 
DESCRIPTION SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 111 STAINLESS STEEL TOP DINING ROOM 

TABLESAND ATTACHED CHAIRS: EKUHLENGENI PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITAL: 
ONCE OFF 

NO. NAME OF BIDDER CENTRAL SUPPLIERS BBBEE CERTIFICATE 
DATABASE Submitted BBBEE 
REGISTRATION Yes/No LEVEL 
NUMBER 

1. Enhle Projects and Suppliers MAAA0017554 Yes Level1 
2. Retrolex 208 cc MAAA0034197 Yes Level1 
3. EKA GK (Pty) Ltd MAAA0388252 Yes Level1 
4. Emseni Kuyandza (Pty) Ltd MAAA0174142 Yes Level1 
5. Butle Trading and Projects cc MAAA0156429 Yes Level 1 
6. Agric Fundi Motoring Training and MAAA0368557 Yes Level 1 

Consulting 
7. T ongo Terrain (Pty) Ltd MAAA0228406 Yes Level 1 
8. New Horizon Metals MAAA0074071 Yes Level 1 
9. Sam Zwide (Pty) ltd MAAA0454038 Yes Level 1 
10. Davport Trading Enterprise MAAA0086612 Yes Level 1 
11 . Hotel Requisites cc MAAA0004534 Yes Level 1 
12. Cranium Medical Products MAAA0058940 Yes Level 4 
13. Salden Trading cc MAAA0453657 Yes Level 2 
14. Diversified Enterprises MAAA0017644 Yes Level 1 
15. DTM Enterprise (Pty) Ltd MAAA0440391 Yes Level1 
16. Yahweh Trading Enterprise MAAA00331 07 Yes Level 1 
17. Morena's Projects (Pty) Ltd MAAA0115640 No Level 1 
18. Hedcor cc MAAA0127562 Yes Level2 
19. Mzithadav Management Services cc MAAA01 05695 Yes Level1 
20. Bidvest Office (Pty) Ltd Ua Cecil Nurse MAAA0007095 Yes Level3 

Fighting Disease, Fighting Poverty, Giving Hope 



21 . I Athena Metro (Pty) Ltd I MAAA0339302 I Yes I Level 3 

COMPLETED BY: (SCM OFFICIAL) WITNESSED BY: 

Name Hayden 
Surname Cupido 
Date 23/05/2017 

Name Jabulani 
Surname Hlongwane 
Date 23/05/2017 



health 
Department: 
Health 
PROVINCE OF KWAZULU-NATAL TENDER OPENING REGISTER 

BID NO ZNB 9563//2017-H 
CLOSING DATE 23/05/2017 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 111 STAINLESS STEEL TOP DINING ROOM TABLESAND 
ATTACHED CHAIRS: EKUHLENGENI PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITAL: ONCE OFF 

NO NAME OF BIDDER AMOUNT 
1. Enhle Projects and Suppliers R 901 425.41 
2. Retrolex 208 cc R 25 000.00 
3. EKA GK (Pty) Ltd R 3 069 480.78 
4. Emseni Kuyandza (Pty) Ltd R 7 770.00 
5. Butle Trading and Projects cc R 5 093 024.10 
6. Agric Fundi Mentoring Training and Consulting R 5412.98 
7. Tongo Terrain (Pty)_ Ltd R 5413.75 
8. New Horizon Metals R 1 255 529.88 Option 1 

R 961 704.00 Option 2 
R 1 094 064.84 Option 3 

9. Sam Zwide (Pty) ltd R 723 808.80 
10. Davport Trading Enterprise R 1 537 465.00 
11. Hotel Requisites cc R 26 106.00 
12. Cranium Medical Products R 1 845 330.29 
13. Salden Trading R 1 221 000.00 
14. Diversified Enterprises R 17 890.00 
15. DTM Enterprise (Pty) Ltd R 20 177.78 
16. Yahweh Trading Enterprise R 1 662 735.60 
17. Morena's Projects (Pty) Ltd R 537 668. 
18. Hedcor cc R 966 765.60 
19. Mzithadav Management Services cc R 8 619.31 
20. Bidvest Office (Pty) Ltd t/a Cecil Nurse R 1 214 784.00 
21 . Athena Metro (Pty) Ltd R 13 000.00 


